Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Arkle - (419381) - East Anglian Swallow Tails - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.81
2:35.11
2:37.46
2:40.75
2:44.74
2:52.09

2:54.04

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:44.74
2:35.11
2:34.81
2:37.46
2:40.75
2:52.09

2:54.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
326
312
293
272
239
231

WA Pts

272
326
328
312
293
239
231

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

27/03/10
29/05/10
23/01/10
06/12/09
24/09/14
21/03/09
07/12/08

Date

24/09/14
29/05/10
27/03/10
23/01/10
06/12/09
21/03/09
07/12/08

Meet

Cheshire County Champs
North West Inter Ass 2010
North Midlands Age Groups
Stafford Apex Distance
Satellite Club Championships
Cheshire County Champs

Stafford Apex Long Dist

Meet

Satellite Club Championships
North West Inter Ass 2010
Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Groups
Stafford Apex Distance
Cheshire County Champs

Stafford Apex Long Dist

Venue

Macclesfiled
Bury
Macclesfield
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Stafford

Venue

Macclesfield
Bury
Macclesfiled
Macclesfield
Stafford
Macclesfield

Stafford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2

4
Satellite 2
Satellite 2

Club Swam Under Level

4
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



