Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Arkle - (419381) - East Anglian Swallow Tails - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.81	328	Н	27/03/10	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfiled	Satellite	2
2:35.11	326	Н	29/05/10	North West Inter Ass 2010	Bury	Satellite	2
2:37.46	312	Н	23/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:40.75	293	Н	06/12/09	Stafford Apex Distance	Stafford	Satellite	2
2:44.74	272	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
2:52.09	239	Н	21/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:54.04	231	Н	07/12/08	Stafford Apex Long Dist	Stafford	Satellite	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.74	272	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
2:35.11	326	Н	29/05/10	North West Inter Ass 2010	Bury	Satellite	2
2:34.81	328	Н	27/03/10	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfiled	Satellite	2
2:37.46	312	Н	23/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:40.75	293	Н	06/12/09	Stafford Apex Distance	Stafford	Satellite	2
2:52.09	239	Н	21/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:54.04	231	Н	07/12/08	Stafford Apex Long Dist	Stafford	Satellite	2